
COMM NW COR OF NE1/4 OF SE1/4, R
84.45 FT TO E R/W OF US-441 FOR 
278.55 FT, S 155.50 FT, W 285.02

JOHNSON KIMBERLY BROOKE
8839 N HIGHWAY 441
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

17-2S-17-04719-001

5000 IMPROVED AG
03

17217.00 1.00/

12/05/2022 MLU
07/27/2022 SPF

08/03/2015 DF 4.01 10,532 27,993 1,232 9,300

STANDARD
3

204,963
2,800
37,293

218,295
73,612

144,683
HX HB 50,722

93,961
245,056

0

232,246

1385/2569 6/04/2019 TD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

HARRIETT D THOMAS F/K

KIMBERLY BROOKE JOH

1385/1100 5/28/2019 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT

KIMBERLY BROOKE JOH
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2021HX Base Yr

8839 N US HIGHWAY 441  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,600 108.2880 121.28 315,328 1986 1986 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2021 Heated Area: 2133

BAS 2,133 100 2,133 168,149

FGR 600 55 330 26,014

FOP 102 30 31 2,444

FST 192 55 106 8,356

3,027 2,600 204,963

BAS= W33 S4 W24 S33 E24 S4 E6FOP= S6 E15 N6 W2 N2 W6 S2 W7$
E7 N2 E6 S2 E14 N4 FGR= E24 N25 W24 S25$ N25 FST= E24N8 W24
S8$ N12$.
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1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,200

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 600

3 0120 CLFENCE  4 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

4 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 300

5 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 400

2,800

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,300.00 9,300.00 9,300

2 5500 A TIMBER 2 0 0.00 0.00 2.36 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 445.00 445.00 1,050

3 6200 A PASTURE 3 100 0.65 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 280.00 280.00 182

4 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 0.00 0.00 3.01 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 9,300.00 9,300.00 27,993


